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郝林祥
庞有明
高埃贵
史亮
刘狗小
杨正国
李海亮
周明
徐万强
鲁刚
韩蛇小
张海龙
高连小
张德华
庞连根
尚海英
朱卫
吕栓马
石俊德
梁占山
高志国
杨文小
王三成
王埃生
吴维礼
郝素成
赵换云
刘三
贾祥
武埃河
张有厚
武广生
李晋跃
吕成
刘二毛
王玉贵
刘根锁
吕高保
史亮
朱源
张在林
苏永生
魏田秀
张方狗
韩永宽
贺光明
张会忠
韩二虎
王振华
张荣
杨玉清
杨德胜
王有贵
张明生
郝文华
马亮
曹生龙
张区
吕高保
庞银
张明
吕天才
武润厚
乔六小
任敬光
李三存
赵厚小
崔存仁
任瑞柱
刘三为
王志荣
王三栋
王水龙
郝治国
张红女
李白锁
庞军
杨喜林
王埃厚
王午生
赵生贵
刘计小
孟庆玉
张风强
刘玉来
王秉承
刘喜全
杨秀
冯存亮
贺荣
牛发财
高三达
张红小
杨明枝
郭徐宝
王栓小
程交其
王万禄
王埃生
张志荣
赵三白

1992-01-21
1999-05-02
1999-02-03
1989-05-08
1985-04-27
1982-02-05
1997-01-01
1989-05-04
1995-01-04
1984-07-14
1987-02-27
1998-03-20
1987-01-20
2001-07-21
1997-01-01
2000-03-15
1987-04-30
2001-01-10
1987-02-14
1965-06-08
2001-01-10
1995-03-23
1988-01-16
1998-03-15
1992-01-27
1993-04-16
1995-01-22
1980-07-28
1995-02-22
1983-03-28
1988-05-25
1983-07-30
1979-11-04
1989-04-06
1998-03-15
1965-06-27
1991-12-29
1994-12-31
1986-08-11
1990-08-26
1998-03-15
1999-02-01
1981-10-17
2000-01-15
1986-03-26
1994-04-01
1996-03-07
1987-02-14
1987-01-19
1999-05-02
1998-01-08
1997-03-21
1999-05-02
1998-12-06
1999-03-18
1996-03-07
1992-07-20
1962-09-06
1990-04-06
1999-02-03
1996-03-07
1989-12-27
1991-04-06
1988-01-05
2001-01-10
1965-03-19
1982-02-16
2000-03-01
1999-03-01
1986-03-24
1999-02-01
1999-03-01
1999-03-18
1985-01-11
1989-04-20
2001-01-10
2001-07-26
1988-03-05
1995-03-29
1990-07-23
1983-03-26
1985-04-15
1994-12-30
1999-02-01
2000-03-25
1983-01-28
1980-05-25
1995-04-13
1984-01-18
2000-03-01
1991-04-03
1965-07-05
1981-08-01
2001-01-10
1987-01-14
1999-03-18
1995-07-01
1986-03-20
2000-03-15
1999-02-01
1990-09-10

1992-08-21
1999-11-12
1999-08-03
1989-11-08
1985-10-27
1982-10-05
1997-08-01
1989-06-04
1995-11-30
1984-08-14
1987-03-27
1998-09-30
1987-10-20
2001-11-30
1997-08-01
2000-09-15
1987-11-30
2001-04-30
1987-11-14
1965-12-08
2001-04-30
1995-11-30
1988-10-16
1998-09-25
1992-10-27
1993-11-16
1995-11-22
1981-06-28
1995-11-22
1983-06-28
1988-07-25
1983-12-30
1979-12-04
1989-10-06
1998-09-25
1965-11-27
1992-11-29
1995-12-31
1986-11-11
1990-12-26
1998-09-25
1999-08-10
1981-12-17
2000-04-15
1986-10-26
1994-11-01
1996-11-07
1987-07-14
1987-11-19
1999-11-12
1998-07-18
1997-09-21
1999-11-12
1999-07-06
1999-09-28
1996-11-07
1992-10-20
1962-12-06
1990-11-06
1999-08-03
1996-11-07
1990-12-27
1991-11-06
1988-11-05
2001-04-30
1965-08-19
1982-03-16
2000-08-30
1999-08-31
1986-11-14
1999-08-10
1999-08-30
1999-09-28
1985-11-11
1989-05-20
2001-04-30
2001-11-30
1988-11-05
1995-11-30
1991-06-23
1983-11-30
1985-11-15
1995-11-30
1999-08-10
2000-09-25
1983-07-28
1980-11-25
1995-11-13
1984-04-18
2000-08-30
1991-11-03
1965-11-05
1981-12-31
2001-04-30
1987-03-14
1999-09-28
1995-12-25
1986-09-30
2000-09-15
1999-08-11
1991-08-10

600.00
990.00
980.00
200.00
100.00
190.00

6,000.00
700.00

3,500.00
50.00
240.00
400.00
100.00
500.00

3,630.00
640.00
500.00
840.00
200.00
15.00

1,110.00
500.00
600.00
750.00
300.00
150.00
900.00
150.00

3,000.00
50.00

1,790.00
188.00
35.00

1,100.00
1,960.00
5.00

1,500.00
1,080.00
250.00
60.00
850.00
500.00
12.00
500.00
150.00
507.00
300.00
150.00
100.00
940.00
900.00
100.00
550.00

5,400.00
844.00
500.00

2,500.00
5.00
30.00
500.00
980.00
410.00
150.00
193.00

1,900.00
5.00

100.00
1,470.00
1,700.00
100.00
900.00
400.00
560.00
200.00
500.00

1,980.00
1,000.00
2,600.00
12,000.00
6,000.00
50.00
182.00
870.00
500.00

2,350.00
100.00
20.00
300.00
150.00
900.00
500.00
20.00
410.00

2,220.00
500.00
130.00

5,500.00
280.00
370.00
900.00
300.00
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6679.36
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15.35
0

0.18
0

0.82
23.16
101.29
6.79
48.49
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21.16
10.82
0.99
0

39.47
0
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0.22
12.28
0

0.18
0.11
0.36
0.24
4.46
3.02
0
0

1.72
0

4.88
13.53
0.4
0
0

0.41
0

0.79
5.55
0.09
0.06
0.63
0

26.06
0.54
0.62
0
0
0
0

0.07
0.35
0.66
0

12932.09
39.53
3.72
0

0.06
0
0
0
4.7
0

0.22
14.47
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13.16
0
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0
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2.64

7647.3
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赵成海
王兵红
武二威
李亮

王军印
段小娃
李有小
徐其
赵和

高天仁
杨子荣
于唐生
李万艮

王关艮锁
徐继荣
郝贵

李万财
郝铁柱
王秉承
冯海旺
白永生
马艮付
朱润福
石支援
李云亮
刘兰锁
赵云云
郝云

韩五子
曹九元
王根后
姚润柱
李俊

乔三蚕
张荣

王兰栓
杨富林
王保

苏二迷
张三埃
张德荣
刘巨林
马元生
聂忠

秦明亮
崔存仁
白二虎
乔云
王敬

郭海林
刘满贵
庞有明
梁红梅
吕恒

王殿臣
王四白
张继小
韩文义
徐二其
袁保花
王三喜
韩彦平
武广生
康天秀
张志杰
张占华
王连伟
李栓柱
高飞
王林

吕补贵
张玉华
陈建春
姬官小
程茂富
杜金豹
石占区
韩有贵
王三
张贵

王玉珍
苗永

刘玉清
智六小
刘忠

刘万林
聂忠

李三羊
张兴旺
聂成亮
张连

程茂富
杨小兵
乔玉喜
宗志新
魏三三
程茂富
刘俊义
吕补贵
唐继仁
胡喜

2001-01-10
1983-06-30
1997-03-27
2001-06-27
1994-03-28
1988-01-30
1995-01-25
1998-01-08
1998-01-08
1993-02-28
1999-03-18
1980-07-14
1990-04-10
1986-03-27
1996-04-15
1983-07-30
1999-03-18
2000-03-15
1989-04-28
1999-03-18
2001-04-01
1992-01-23
1984-02-27
1998-01-08
2001-01-10
1999-04-12
1989-04-05
1997-01-19
1988-01-20
1965-04-23
1999-02-01
1999-03-01
1990-03-31
1983-03-10
1996-01-15
1986-12-31
1995-01-05
1985-09-11
1988-04-23
1987-01-13
1995-01-03
1995-12-28
1999-03-18
1982-09-01
2001-06-22
1997-03-13
1982-02-13
1996-10-28
1998-01-08
1998-01-17
1988-02-11
1999-03-18
1999-02-01
1998-01-01
2001-04-30
1983-06-01
1997-03-17
1988-07-01
1998-01-08
1996-04-02
1994-04-01
1989-03-30
1983-07-30
1989-05-30
1994-03-25
2000-01-15
1999-02-03
2001-01-10
1988-04-21
1983-07-30
1995-12-20
1995-12-19
1999-09-02
1999-02-01
1999-02-03
1984-09-23
1998-03-15
1996-01-11
1992-01-23
1999-05-02
1989-05-29
1999-05-02
1996-03-31
1987-01-17
1992-04-23
1999-02-01
1989-01-23
1998-03-15
1996-03-21
1998-02-01
1996-12-30
2000-03-01
1986-03-29
1989-04-25
2000-03-01
1999-02-03
1999-02-03
1995-12-31
1990-06-07
1999-02-03
1999-02-03

2001-04-30
1983-11-30
1997-09-27
2001-11-30
1994-12-01
1988-11-30
1995-11-25
1998-07-28
1998-08-08
1993-11-28
1999-09-28
1980-12-31
1990-07-30
1986-11-27
1996-11-30
1983-12-31
1999-09-28
2000-09-15
1989-10-28
1999-09-28
2001-10-10
1992-11-23
1984-10-27
1998-07-18
2001-04-30
1999-12-12
1989-10-05
1997-11-19
1988-11-20
1965-12-23
1999-08-11
1999-08-31
1990-11-20
1983-06-10
1996-11-30
1987-12-31
1995-11-30
1985-12-11
1988-11-23
1987-06-30
1995-11-30
1996-04-28
1999-09-28
1982-12-01
2001-11-30
1997-10-13
1982-11-13
1997-03-28
1998-07-18
1998-07-30
1988-10-11
1999-09-28
1999-08-11
1998-12-01
2001-07-30
1983-12-01
1997-10-17
1988-12-01
1998-07-28
1996-11-02
1994-11-01
1989-10-30
1983-12-30
1989-08-30
1994-11-25
2000-04-15
1999-08-03
2001-04-10
1988-10-21
1983-12-30
1996-11-26
1996-12-19
1999-11-30
1999-08-10
1999-08-03
1985-09-23
1998-09-30
1996-11-30
1992-11-23
1999-11-12
1989-11-29
1999-11-12
1996-11-30
1987-05-17
1992-11-23
1999-08-11
1989-07-23
1998-09-25
1996-11-21
1998-08-11
1997-11-30
2000-08-31
1986-11-29
1989-11-25
2000-08-30
1999-08-03
1999-08-03
1996-11-12
1990-11-30
1999-08-03
1999-08-03

360.00
296.00
330.00

1,100.00
154.00
50.00

1,100.00
3,000.00
6,000.00
200.00
850.00
15.00
200.00
215.00
600.00
263.00
675.00
100.00
500.00
693.00
500.00
474.00
50.00

9,000.00
600.00

9,080.00
200.00

1,600.00
100.00
10.00
900.00

1,000.00
300.00
50.00

14,230.00
216.18

2,500.00
300.00
80.00
70.00

3,300.00
2,000.00
693.00
172.00
600.00
272.00
50.00

10,000.00
2,300.00
1,700.00
130.00
903.00

9,500.00
17,038.00
1,200.00
10.00
331.00
610.00
950.00
900.00
282.00

1,000.00
110.00
400.00
300.00
980.00
800.00

5,000.00
200.00
60.00

1,100.00
1,600.00
1,100.00
2,500.00
900.00
200.00
798.00

1,500.00
474.00
930.00

2,000.00
400.00
900.00
40.00
480.00
990.00
400.00
800.00
375.00

9,800.00
4,500.00
240.00
300.00
100.00
100.00

4,500.00
900.00

4,060.00
700.00
700.00
900.00

0
16.39
0.19
731.58
0.05
1.51
0

1.51
3.02
0.12
0.3
3.66
0.11
5.31

3201.29
11.65
0.24
1.5
25.2
0.97
7.68
0.29
0.68
4.54
0.2

229.58
5.26
33.57
2.56
0

0.24
0.37
0

7.64
12.87
4.58
8.24
0
0

2.12
0

0.21
1.04
17.07
0

0.11
0
0
0

1.04
0
0

3.79
8.59
0
0

7.98
0.28
0.48
2.89
0.2
1.2
5.71
0

0.21
14.69
12.23
0

5.9
3

0.36
0.8
0

52.39
14.09
0

1.61
0.76
11.89
0

98.4
0

2.89
1.18
12.63
0.26
8.27
16.53
0

2.61
0

0.09
6.09
2.46
1.5
1.68
0.34
3.67
0.23
0.26
14.09


